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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

WATTS MODEL AND HAZARD RATING

LOW LOwW MEDIUM LOW MEDIUM

NO.7 3 007 007/709
Dual Check Valve Double Check Valve Double Check Valve

LOW MEDIUM LOW MEDIUM LOW MEDIUM
2000SS COLT 200/C757 2000SSF
Double Check Valve Double Check Valve Double Detector Check

COLT 400/C957

288A Reduced Pressure 4000SSLF
Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker Zone Valve Reduced Pressure Zone Valve
009 009/909 800
Reduced Pressure Zone Valve Reduced Pressure Zone Valve Pressure Vacuum Breaker

909 008PCQT
Reduced Pressure Zone Valve Spill Proof Vacuum Breaker

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz

LEADING WITH KNOWLEDGE



SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

007 SPARE PARTS

1ST CHECK
1ST OR 2ND CHECK 15MM 007 .

Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and
Cover O-Ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887193

1ST CHECK 20MM 007 M2 O
Kit includes: seat; seat O-ring; disc assembly; spring; check cage; cover O-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887045

N

1ST CHECK 20/25MM 007

Kit includes: Seat, Seat O-Ring, Disc Assembly, Spring, Check Cage and
Cover O-Ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887023

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 20/25MM 007 M1 p
Kit includes: seat, seat O-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover O-ring '
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887026 Z
1ST CHECK 32/40MM 007 M2

Kit includes: Seat, Seat O-Ring, Disc Assembly, Spring, Check Cage, Cover O-Ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887719

1ST CHECK 40/50MM 007 \
Kit includes: seat, seat O-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover O-ring O
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887025 ‘ ‘

——
1ST CHECK 40/50MM 007 M1
Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover o-ring / J | "
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887186 \\J ’

HYDROFLOW
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WWATTS

007 SPARE PARTS

RUBBER REPAIR KIT

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 15MM 007
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887194

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20/25MM 007
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887040

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20MM 007 M2
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887043

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20/25MM 007 M1
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887042

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/40MM 007 M2
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887721

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 40/50MM 007
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887041

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 40/50MM 007 M1
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887188

HYDROFLOW
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SPARE PARTS

007 SPARE PARTS
SECOND CHECK

2ND CHECK 20MM 007 M2
Kit includes: seat; seat o-ring; disc assembly; spring; check cage; cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887046

2ND CHECK 20/25MM 007
Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887024

2ND CHECK 32/40MM 007 M2
Kit includes: Seat, Seat O-Ring, Disc Assembly, Spring, Check Cage, Cover O-Ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887720

2ND CHECK 40/50MM 007 M1
Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887187

2ND CHECK 40/50MM 007
Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, disc assembly, spring, check cage and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887028

www.hydroflow.co.nz
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

709 SPARE PARTS

1ST CHECK .

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 20/25MM 709 i i'-"
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring -
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887150

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 32/50MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887151

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 65/80MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887900

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 100MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887901

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 150MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887902

1ST OR 2ND CHECK 200MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887903

1ST OR 2ND CHECK FOR 250MM 709
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887904

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS

709 SPARE PARTS
RUBBER REPAIR KIT

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20/25MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887152

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/50MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887153

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 65/80MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887915

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 100MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887916

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 150MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887917

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 200MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887918

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 250MM 709
Kit includes: cover o-ring, 2 disc assemblies and 2 seat o-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887919
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

2000SS SPARE PARTS
1ST CHECK

&
1ST CHECK 65, 80,100MM 2000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005356

1ST CHECK 150MM 2000SS

Kit includes: check assembly

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005358

1ST & 2ND CHECK 200,250,300MM 2000SS
Kit includes: check assembly

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888827

2ND CHECK

2ND CHECK 65/100MM 2000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005357

2ND CHECK 150MM 2000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005360

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS

009 SPARE PARTS
FIRST CHECK

1ST CHECK 15MM 009
Kit includes: check assembly and + “0” ring.
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887291

1ST CHECK 20MM 009 M2
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887000

1ST CHECK 20MM 009 M3
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888520

1ST CHECK 20/25MM 009
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887005

1ST CHECK 25MM 009 M2
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887789

1ST CHECK 32/40MM 009 M2
Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887300

1ST CHECK 32/50MM 009
Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887006

1ST CHECK 32/50MM 009 M1
Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 887270

1ST CHECK 50MM 009 M2
Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 887540
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

009 SPARE PARTS
RELIEF VALVE
RELIEF VALVE 6/15MM 009 O@ &’V
Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, stem & diaphragm assembly, stem o-ring, = S S
[=]

Cover o-ring and rv spring.
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887294

RELIEF VALVE 20MM 009 M2 l

Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, stem & diaphragm assembly, stem o-ring, ‘P«/\AD
Cover o-ring and rv spring =
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887002 O o3

RELIEF VALVE 20MM 009 M3

Kit Includes: seat, seat O-ring, stem & diaphragm assembly, stem O-ring, cover O-ring
and RV spring O@

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE — 0888524 o

RELIEF VALVE 20/25MM 009

Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, stem & diaphragm assembly, stem o-ring,
Cover o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887015

RELIEF VALVE 25MM 009 M2

Kit includes: seat, seat o-ring, stem & diaphragm assembly, stem o-ring,
Cover o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887785

RELIEF VALVE 32/40MM 009 M2

Kit includes: rv assembly, seat, seat o-ring, cover o-ring, sensing passage
O-ring and upper stem o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887307

RELIEF VALVE 32/50MM 009

Kit includes: rv assembly, seat, seat o-ring, cover o-ring, sensing passage o-ring
And upper stem o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887016

RELIEF VALVE 32/50MM 009 M1

Kit includes: rv assembly, seat, seat o-ring, cover o-ring, sensing passage o-ring
And upper stem o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887277

RELIEF VALVE 50MM 009 M2

Kit includes: rv assembly, seat, seat o-ring, cover o-ring, sensing passage
O-ring and upper stem o-ring and rv spring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887545
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SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

009 SPARE PARTS

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS O o
OO0
@)

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 15MM 009
Kit includes: diaphragm, disc assembly, stem o-rings, seat o-ring and cover o-ring.
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887295

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 20MM 009 M2 o O

Kit includes: diaphragm, disc assembly, stem o-rings, seat o-ring and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0886998

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 20MM 009 M3
Kit includes: diaphragm, disc assembly, stem o-rings, seat o-ring and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0880523

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 20/25M 009

Kit includes: diaphragm, disc assembly, stem o-rings, seat o-ring and cover o-ring °
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 887181 o%
o

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 25MM 009 M2
Kit includes: diaphragm, disc assembly, stem o-rings, seat o-ring and cover o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887786
08 E

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 32/40MM M2

Kit includes: diaphragm, seat o-ring, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887306
00

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 32/50MM 009
Kit includes: diaphragm, seat o-ring, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887184

o@@

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 32/50MM 009 M1
Kit includes: diaphragm, seat o-ring, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887276 .
'Q
(o]
3% O

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 50MM 009 M2
Kit includes: diaphragm, seat o-ring, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887544

000
O QOoe
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

009 SPARE PARTS
2ND CHECK

2ND CHECK 6/15MM 009 |
Kit includes: check assembly and + “0” ring. _

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887292

2ND CHECK 20MM 009 M3
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE — 0888521 o

2ND CHECK 20/25MM 009 .
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring &C
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887007 O

2ND CHECK 20MM 009 M2

Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring O ’{\

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887001

2ND CHECK 25MM 009 M2 |
Kit includes: check assembly and cover o-ring -
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887790 Q

2ND CHECK 32/40MM 009 M2

Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887301 O
<

2ND CHECK 32/50MM 009
KIT INCLUDES: first check assembly, cover O-ring and sensing passage O-ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887008 7’)

2ND CHECK 32/50MM 009 M1
Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887271

2ND CHECK 50MM 009 M2 O @

Kit includes: first check assembly, cover o-ring and sensing passage o-ring =
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887541

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

009 SPARE PARTS
RUBBER REPAIR KIT

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 15MM 009

Kit includes: diaphram, two disc assemblies, stem “0” rings, cover “0” ring, °
Two seat “0” rings, and RV seat “0” ring g:

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887297 —

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20MM 009 M2 .

Kit includes: diaphragm, two disc assemblies, stem o-rings, cover o-ring, .

two seat O-rings and RV seat O-ring O

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0886999 O Q

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20MM 009 M3
Kit Includes: diaphragm, two disc assemblies, stem O-rings, cover O-ring, two seat

O-rings and RV seat O-ring O o
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888526 OO °
QO

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20/25MM 009

Kit includes: diaphragm, two disc assemblies, stem o-rings, cover o-ring, two seat o-rings o {:___:) Q n
And RV seat o-ring. g =
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887182 59 O

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 25MM 009 M2 o
Kit includes: diaphragm, two disc assemblies, stem o-rings, cover o-ring,

two seat O-rings and RV seat O-ring Q O O

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887787 8:.
O
o

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/40MM 009 M2

Kit includes: two check assembly o-rings, two disc assemblies, one cover o-ring, C_) Q

One RV diaphragm, one RV seat o-ring, one sensing passage o-ring, one diaphragm plate 8

O-ring, one RV lower stem o-ring, one RV upper stem o-ring, one RV disc assembly and D

One bleed screw ’% )

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887309 ) *. Odos

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/50MM 009

Kit includes: two check assembly o-rings, two disc assemblies, one cover o-ring,

One RV diaphragm, one RV seat o-ring, one sensing passage o-ring, ‘a

One diaphragm plate o-ring, one RV lower stem o-ring, one RV upper stem o-ring, a .

One RV disc assembly and one bleed screw “c:

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887185 ‘C;_D

HYDROFLOW
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/50MM 009 M1

Kit includes: two check assembly O-rings, two disc assemblies, one cover O-ring, ‘
one RV diaphragm, one RV seat O-ring, one sensing passage O-ring, -

one diaphragm plate O-ring, one RV lower stem O-ring, one RV upper stem

O-ring, one RV disc assembly and one bleed screw

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887280 e

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 50MM 009 M2

Kit includes: two check assembly O-rings, two disc assemblies, one cover O-ring, % o A
(o)

one RV diaphragm, one RV seat O-ring, one sensing passage O-ring, one diaphragm
plate O-ring, one RV lower stem O-ring, one RV upper stem O-ring, one RV disc

assembly and one bleed screw *
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887547 O Q .

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS

4000SS SPARE PARTS
1ST CHECK

1ST CHECK 65,80,1700MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005361

1ST CHECK 150MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005391

1ST CHECK 200,250,300MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888832

2ND CHECK

2ND CHECK 65,80,100MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005357

2ND CHECK 150MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 88005360

2ND CHECK 200,250,300MM 4000SS
Kit includes: check assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888835
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

4000SS SPARE PARTS
RELIEF VALVE

RELIEF VALVE 65/250MM 4000SS

Kit includes: Body, Disc, Piston Diaphragm Assembly, Hex Head Bolt, Disc Retainer,

Sleeve, Bottom Bolt, Shut-Off Plate and Bottom Flange ¥ b
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888840 |

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS KIT

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS KIT FOR 65/250

KIT INCLUDES: Rubber Disc, Piston Diaphragm Assembly, Disc Retainer and Relief Valve
Body O-Ring

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0888839

)

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

909 SPARE PARTS

1ST CHECK

1ST CHECK 20/25MM 909 @ %

KIT INCLUDES: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887120 o j—
—

e e

o
RS .

1ST CHECK 32/50MM 909 M1
KIT INCLUDES: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887133 o

1ST CHECK 65/80MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887210

—_

%

1ST CHECK 100MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887212

1ST CHECK 150MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887213

1ST CHECK 200MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant .
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887214 ’E

1ST CHECK 250MM 909 fi

KIT INCLUDES: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant ‘ )
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887215 i

www.hydroflow.co.nz HYDROFLOW

LEADING WITH KNOWLEDGE



\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

909 SPARE PARTS
RELIEF VALVE

RELIEF VALVE 20/25MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: Relief valve assembly, Seat, Seat O-ring, 2 piston O-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887126

RELIEF VALVE 32/50MM 909 M1
KIT INCLUDES: Relief valve assembly, Seat, Seat O-ring, 2 piston O-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887138

RELIEF VALVE 65/80MM 909
KIT INCLUDES: Relief valve assembly, Seat, Seat O-ring, 2 piston O-rings
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887235

lubricant, bottom plug & spring assembly
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887236

RELIEF VALVE 100/150MM 909 CI e
KIT INCLUDES: diaphragm, disc & piston assembly, seat, seat O-ring, adapter O-ring, .@

RELIEF VALVE 200/250MM 909

KIT INCLUDES: diaphragm, disc & piston assembly, seat, seat O-ring, adapter O-ring, %

lubricant, bottom plug & spring assembly A
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887237 o r:/, /_;

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

909 SPARE PARTS

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 20/25M 909
Kit includes: seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings, piston o-rings, cover o-rings

and lubricant.

@
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887131 e (@

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 32/50MM 009 M1

Kit includes: seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings, piston o-rings, cover o-rings
and lubricant.

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887276

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 65/80M 909

Kit includes: seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings, piston o-rings, cover o-rings
and lubricant.

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887231

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS 100/150MM 909

Kit includes: sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, stem O-ring, RV disc assembly, diaphragm,
piston seal, bottom plug O-ring, adapter O-ring.

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887232

RELIEF VALVE RUBBER PARTS KIT FOR 200/250

Kit includes: sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, stem O-ring, RV disc assembly, diaphragm,
piston seal, bottom plug O-ring, adapter O-ring.

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887233

www.hydroflow.co.nz HYDROFLOW
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\\‘WA"S® SPARE PARTS

909 SPARE PARTS
2ND CHECK
2ND CHECK 20/25MM 909

KIT INCLUDES: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887121

K ]

2ND CHECK 32/50MM 909 M1
Kit includes: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887134

2ND CHECK 65/80MM 909
Kit includes: disc assembly, spring, seat, seat O-ring, cover O-ring
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887211

2ND CHECK 100MM 909
Kit includes: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887216

2ND CHECK 150MM 909
Kit includes: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887217

2ND CHECK 200MM 909
Kit includes: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887218

2ND CHECK 250MM 909
Kit includes: disc & spring assembly, cover O-ring and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887219

HYDROFLOW www.hydroflow.co.nz
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SPARE PARTS \\‘WA"S®

909 SPARE PARTS
RUBBER REPAIR KIT

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 20/25MM 909

Kit includes: disc assembly, seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings,
piston o-rings, cover o-rings and lubricant. g
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887130 S

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887280

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 32/50MM 009 M1 ‘
Kit includes: disc assembly, seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings, -
piston o-rings, cover o-rings and lubricant. .

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 65/80MM 909
Kit includes: disc assembly, seat o-rings, relief valve diaphragm & o-rings, piston o-rings,

cover o-rings and lubricant. oo D O
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887750

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 100MM 909

Kit includes: check disc, cover O-ring, sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, RV disc assembly,
diaphragm, piston seal and lubricant

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887751

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 150MM 909

Kit includes: check disc, cover O-ring, sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, RV disc assembly,
diaphragm, piston seal and lubricant

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 087752

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 200MM 909

Kit includes: check disc, cover O-ring, sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, RV disc assembly,
diaphragm, piston seal and lubricant

HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887753

RUBBER REPAIR KIT 250MM 909
Kit includes: check disc, cover O-ring, sleeve O-ring, piston O-ring, RV disc assembly,

diaphragm, piston seal and lubricant
HYDROFLOW ORDERING CODE - 0887233 O@Q

Oe
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WWATTS

AMES C200 SPARE PARTS

C200 1ST CHECK COMPLETE

7018111

7018114
7010002
7010003

C200 2ND CHECK COMPLETE

7018113
7018116
7010006
7010007

C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200
C200
C200

SPARE PARTS

65-100mm 7018128
150mm 7018131
200mm 7018134
250mm 0899200
65-100mm 0889371
150mm 0889375
200mm 0899202
250mm 0899201

C200 RUBBER PARTS FOR 1 CHECK (1ST OR 2ND)

7018123
7018124
7010010
7010011

C200 TEST COCK
7018152
7018153

C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200

C200 SHUT OFF DISC

7017855
7017903

C200 CHECK MODULE O-RING

7017861
7017910

C200 COVER SLEEVE O-RING

C200
C200

C200
C200

7017896 Cc200
7017921 Cc200
HYDROFLOW

LEADING WITH KNOWLEDGE

65-100mm 0899202
150mm 0899203 O
200mm 0899204
250mm 0899205

65-100mm
150-250mm

65-100mm
150mm

65-100mm
150mm

65-100mm
150mm
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SPARE PARTS

AMES C400 SPARE PARTS

C400 1ST CHECK COMPLETE

7018112 C400
7018115 C400
7010026 C400
7010027 C400

C400 2ND CHECK COMPLETE

7018120 C400
7018121 C400
7010032 C400
7010033 C400

65-100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm

65-100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm

C400 RUBBER PARTS FOR 1 CHECK (1ST OR 2ND)

7018391 C400
7018392 C400
7010038 C400
7010039 C400

C400 COMPLETE RUBBER PARTS

7010041 C400
7010043 C400
7010044 C400
7010045 C400

www.hydroflow.co.nz

65-100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm

65-100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm

0889370
0889374
7018135
0899215

0889371
0889375
0899218
0899219

0889372
0889376
0899222
0899274

0889373
0889377
0899246
0899247

WWATTS

©o0e
O0e
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SPARE PARTS

WWATTS

C400 COMPLETE RELIEF VALVE

7018107 C400 65-250mm 0899232
C400 RELIEF RUBBER PARTS
7010047 C400 65-250mm 0899236
C400 TEST COCKS
7018152 C400 65-100mm
7018153 C400 150-250mm
C400 SENSING LINE
7018890 C400 65-100mm
7018892 C400 150mm
7018893 C400 200-250mm
C400 SHUT OFF DISC
7018329 C400 65-100mm
WATTS 957 SPARE PARTS
957 1ST CHECK COMPLETE
0889370 957 65-100mm
0889374 957 150mm
7018135 957 200mm
0899215 957 250mm
957 2ND CHECK COMPLETE
0889371 957 65-100mm
0889375 957 150mm
0899218 957 200mm
0899219 957 250mm
957 RUBBER PARTS FOR 1 CHECK (1ST OR 2ND)
0889372 957 65-100mm
0889376 957 150mm
0899222 957 200mm
0899223 957 250mm
957 COMPLETE RUBBER PARTS
0889373 957 65-100mm
0889377 957 150mm
0899246 957 200mm
0899247 957 250mm
957 RELIEF RUBBER PARTS
0899236 957 65-250mm
A,
HYDROFLOUW

LEADING WITH KNOWLEDGE
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